02
Half-Size SBCs - PCI
Features
Specifications
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.02-1
IDE
COM DDR Memory (Back)
ICH8M

Half-Size PCI CPU card, Intel® Core™ 2 Duo, VGA, 2 Gigabit Ethernet, 7 USB, CompactFlash™, SATA,
ATX, Rev. A1.0
Ordering Information
■	PCI Half-Size SBC With Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor
HSB-965P
02-2
Dimension Unit: mm
Passive Backplane Options
TF-PER-U01H•
HD Codec Audio Daughter Board
Optional Accessories
P/N Description Master Interface
Slots
(PCI/ ISA/ PICMG_PCI)
Power
ATX Extend Function
TF-BP-208SP-P7 Wallmount,8-slot Backplanes, 7 PCI, Single Segment, ATX PCI (7/0/1) ATX, 3-pin ATX Extend
TF-BP-206SP-P4 Wallmount, 6-slot Backplanes, 4 PCI, Single Segment, ATX PCI (4/0/2) ATX, 3-pin ATX Extend
TF-BP-205SP-P4 Wallmount, 5-slot Backplanes, 4 PCI, Single Segment, ATX PCI (4/0/1) ATX, 3-pin ATX Extend
TF-BP-204SP-P3 Wallmount, 4-slot Backplanes, 3 PCI, Single Segment, AT/ATX PCI (4/0/1) AT/ATX, 3-pin ATX Extend
HSB-965P